4CR00005 - SERVICE KIT - WHEEL

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

3/8 TYPE A PLAIN WASHER

5/16 UNC HEXNYLOCK NUT

SHSCS-.375X1.750

Bl

WHEEL-RAMP

4CR00006 - SERVICE KIT - WHEEL MOUNT

ITEM DESCRIPTION ary
1 1/4 UNC HEXNYLOCK NUT 2
2 1/4 X 1 1/4 UNC SOCKET BUTTON HD CAP SCR - SS 2
3 1/4 X 3/8 UNC SOCKET BUTTON HD CAP SCR - 58 2
4 3/8 TYPE A PLAIN WASHER 2
5 5/16 UNC HEX NYLOCK NUT 1
6 KEEPER-AEROLATCH 1
7 MOUNT-WHEEL 1
8 SHSCS-.375X1.750 1
9 WHEEL-RAMP 1

10




ACRO0013 - SERVICE KIT - WHEEL MOUNT

| DESCRIPTION aTy
1/4 UNC HEX NYLOCK NUT
1/4 X 1 14 UNC SOCKET BUTTOM HD CAP SCR - 55
8 TYPE A PLAIN WASHER

516 UNC HEX NYLOCK NUT

MOUNT-WHEEL

‘-ulﬂlm-thnl'_l"

SH5CS-375X1.750

e el el el 0 Y A =]

'WHEEL-RAMP

4CR00014 - SERVICE KIT - LATCH PLATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry

1 14 X 2/8 UNC SOCKET BUTTOMN HD CAP SCH - 55 2

2 KEEPER-AEROLATCH 1

LINK MANUFACTURING, LTD.

223 15TH ST. NE, SIOUX CENTER, 1A 51250
1-800-222-6283 www.linkmfg.com






